
ASM エキスパート 2020 / 3 / 6 11:05

総合結果表 Weather :Fine

Track :Dry

1 22 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 1 ｴﾋﾟｯｸﾎﾟﾙｼｪGT3 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ991GT3 1'50.943 22 148.065
2 25 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 2 さと26 CZ4A ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞⅩ ﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝⅩ 1'52.824 11 1.881 1.881 145.597
3 10 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 3 G&GいすみGT-R GT-R 1'53.845 21 2.902 1.021 144.291
4 6 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 4 ﾀﾊﾟﾙ911 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪGT3RS 1'53.979 19 3.036 0.134 144.121
5 1 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 5 とっしｰ R35 GTR  R35 1'57.286 8 6.343 3.307 140.058
6 112 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 6 ﾛｰﾀｽｴｷｼｰｼﾞ ﾛｰﾀｽ 1'57.315 24 6.372 0.029 140.023
7 3 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 7 CSO★AZUR★S2000 S2000 1'57.432 25 6.489 0.117 139.884
8 13 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 8 ﾒｶﾞﾗｲﾌ VA  GOLF  R VW  GOLF 1'59.861 19 8.918 2.429 137.049
9 19 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 9 RA-F IS F 1'59.878 23 8.935 0.017 137.029

10 17 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 10 JZX100_CHASER ﾁｪｲｻｰ 2'00.013 18 9.070 0.135 136.875
11 28 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 11 くり吾郎 ﾛｰﾀｽ ｴｷｼｰｼﾞS2 2'00.475 20 9.532 0.462 136.350
12 24 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 12 ｴｷｼｰｼﾞ350 ｴｷｼｰｼﾞ･ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ350 2'00.543 23 9.600 0.068 136.273
13 16 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 13 golf7 golf7 2'00.674 21 9.731 0.131 136.125
14 29 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 14 C63Sｸｰﾍﾟ C63Sｸｰﾍﾟ 2'02.273 8 11.330 1.599 134.345
15 20 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 15 ぺすお87 M2 2'02.451 23 11.508 0.178 134.150
16 8 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 16 jo_M2CP M2 Competition 2'04.030 21 13.087 1.579 132.442
17 11 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 17 MR-S@ﾎﾟﾝ2号 MR-S 2'04.153 22 13.210 0.123 132.311
18 23 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 18 ﾚｵﾝ君ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ997ｶﾚﾗS 2'04.166 19 13.223 0.013 132.297
19 5 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 19 OSMｶﾚﾗ ｶﾚﾗS 2'04.967 17 14.024 0.801 131.449
20 15 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 20 ｸｰﾀﾝﾛｲﾘﾝGTI ｺﾞﾙﾌ 2'05.202 21 14.259 0.235 131.202
21 18 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 21 ﾄｼ@ZN6 86 2'05.712 21 14.769 0.510 130.670
22 2 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 22 OyaG's masa7R号 Golf 7R 2'05.841 24 14.898 0.129 130.536
23 7 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 23 ACES ｻﾞｳｨ BRZ BRZ 2'10.433 11 19.490 4.592 125.941
24 12 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 24 ﾊﾟﾗちゃん ｾﾘｶ 2'13.308 25 22.365 2.875 123.224
25 27 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 25 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱS15 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱS15 2'16.135 2 25.192 2.827 120.666

Entry :160    Start :25
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オールスタイルミーティング

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


